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PhD ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025 - 2026 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Term Start and End Dates Duration 

First Year 

Term – I  July 04, 2025  to September 21, 2025 [12 Weeks] 

Term – II   September 30, 2025 to December 21, 2025 [12 Weeks] 

Term – III December 30, 2025 to March 23, 2026 [12 Weeks] 

CIS – 1  April to June 2026 Summers 

Second Year 

Term – IV July 04, 2025  to September 22, 2025 [12 Weeks] 

Term – V   September 30, 2025 to December 22, 2025 [12 Weeks] 

Term – VI December 30, 2025 to March 23, 2026 [12 Weeks] 

CIS- 2 December 30, 2025 to March 23, 2026 In Term VI 

Training in 

Management 

Teaching 

June 2026 Summers 
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JUNE & JULY 2025 

 
 
AUGUST & SEPTEMBER 2025 

 
 
OCTOBER & NOVEMBER 2025 
 

Date Activity 
19.06.2025 (Thursday) & 20.06.2025 (Friday) REGISTRATION: PHD 2025-29 BATCH 

23.06.2025 (Monday) to 29.06.2025 (Sunday) 
ORIENTATION, INDUCTION & INAUGURAL PROGRAMME 

(MBA, MBAA- PhD NEW BATCHES AY 2025-26) 

04.07.2025 (Friday) Term-IV Classes commence (PHD 2024-28)  

04.07.2025 (Friday) Term I Classes commence (PHD 2025-29) 

06.07.2024 (Sunday) MUHARRAM 

Date Activity 
11.08.2025 (Monday) to 14.08.2025 (Thursday) Mid-term Examination of Term-IV (PHD 2024-28) 

04.08.2025 (Monday) to 10.08.2025 (Sunday) Mid-term Examination of Term-I (PHD 2025-29) 

15.08.2025 (Friday) INDEPENDENCE DAY: NO PHD CLASSES 

16.08.2025 (Saturday) JANMASHTAMI: NO PHD CLASSES 

05.09.2025 (Friday) 
MILAD-UN-NABI OR ID-E-MILAD (BIRTHDAY OF PROPHET 

MOHAMMAD): NO PHD CLASSES 

22.09.2025 (Monday) to 27.09.2025 (Saturday) End-term Examination of Term-IV (PHD 2024-28) 

15.09.2025 (Monday) to 20.09.2025 (Saturday)                   End-term Examination of Term-I (PHD 2025-29) 

26.09.2025 (Friday) Due Date to Submit Mid-term Marks of Term-IV courses (PHD 2024-

28) 
26.09.2025 (Friday) Due Date to Submit Mid-term Marks of Term-I courses (PHD 2025-29) 

29.09.2025 (Monday) Term-II Registration Window open (PHD 2025-29) 

Date Activity 
   01.10.2025 (Wednesday) Term-II Registration Window closed (PHD 2025-29) 

02.10.2025 (Thursday) MAHATMA GANDHI’S BIRTHDAY: NO PHD CLASSES 

02.10.2025 (Thursday) DUSSEHRA VACATION: NO PHD CLASSES 

14.10.2025 (Tuesday) 
Due Date to Submit End-term Marks of Term-IV Courses  

(PHD 2024-28) 

14.10.2025 (Tuesday) 
Due Date to Submit End-term Marks of Term-I Courses  

(PHD 2025-29) 

21.10.2025 (Tuesday) 
Term -IV Result Declaration by the Doctoral Office 

(PHD 2024-28)  

22.10.2025 (Wednesday) 
Term – I Result Declaration by the Doctoral Office 

 (PHD 2025-29) 
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DECEMBER 2025 & JANUARY 2026 

 

 

 

FEBRUARY & MARCH 2026 

 

20.10.2025 (Monday)  DIWALI BREAK: NO PHD CLASSES 

   03.11.2025 (Monday) to 09.11.2025 (Sunday) Mid-term Examination of Term-II (PHD 2025-29) 

   03.11.2025 (Monday) to 09.11.2025 (Sunday) Mid-term Examination of Term-V (PHD 2024-28) 

05.11.2025 (Wednesday) GURU NANAK’S BIRTHDAY: NO PHD CLASSES 

25.11.2025 (Tuesday) 
Due Date to Submit Mid-term Marks of Term-II Courses  

(PHD 2025-29) 

25.11.2025 (Tuesday) 
Due Date to Submit Mid-term Marks of Term-V Courses  

(PHD 2024-28) 

Date Activity 
15.12.2025 (Monday) to 21.12.2025 (Sunday) End-term Examination of Term-II (PHD 2025-29) 

22.12.2025 (Monday) to 27.12.2025 (Saturday) End-term Examination of Term-V (PHD 2024-28) 

 25.12.2025 (Thursday) CHRISTMAS DAY: NO PHD CLASSES 

27.12.2025 (Saturday) Term-III – Registration Window open (PHD 2025-29) 

   31.12.2025 (Wednesday) Term-III Registration Window closed (PHD 2025-29) 

                       02.01.2026 (Friday) Term- III – Classes commence (PHD 2025-29) 

                       02.01.2026 (Friday) Term-VI Classes commence (PHD 2024-28) 

12.01.2026 (Monday) 
Due Date to Submit End-term Marks of Term-II Courses (PHD 

2025-29) 

12.01.2026 (Monday) 
Due Date to Submit End-term Marks of Term-V Courses (PHD 

2024-28) 

19.01.2026 (Monday) Term- II Result Declaration by the Doctoral Office (PHD 2025-29) 

19.01.2026 (Monday) Term-V Result Declaration by the Doctoral Office (PHD 2024-28) 

26.01.2026 (Monday) REPUBLIC DAY: NO PHD CLASSES 

Date Activity 

02.02.2026 (Monday) to 07.02.2026 (Saturday) Mid-term Examination of Term-III (PHD 2025-29) 

02.02.2026 (Monday) to 07.02.2026 (Saturday) Mid-term Examination of Term - VI (PHD 2024-28) 

16.02.2026 (Monday) 
Due Date to Submit Mid-term Marks of Term-III Courses  

(PHD 2025-29) 

04.03.2026 (Wednesday) HOLI: NO PHD CLASSES 

23.03.2026 (Monday) to 28.03.2026 (Saturday) End-term Examination of Term- VI (PHD 2024-28) 

17.03.2026 (Tuesday) to 21.03.2026 (Saturday) End-term Examination of Term- III (PHD 2025-29) 

30.03.2026 (Monday) 
Due Date to Submit all Components’ Marks of Term-VI Courses 

(PHD 2024-28) 

30.03.2026 (Monday) 
Due Date to Submit all Components’ Marks of Term-III Courses 

(PHD 2025-29) 
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APRIL & MAY 2026 

 

JUNE 2026 

 

      ------xxx------ 

Date Activity 

01.04.2026 (Wednesday)- 10.04.2026 (Friday) CIS- 1 Proposal Presentation – PhD 2025-29 

01.04.2026 (Wednesday)- 10.04.2026 (Friday)                     CIS- 2 Final Presentation – PhD 2024-28 

13.04.2026 (Monday) Term-VI Result Declaration by the PHD Office (PHD 2024-28) 

                         14.04.2026 (Tuesday) Term-III Result Declaration by the PHD Office (PHD 2025-29) 

25.04.2026 (Saturday) CONVOCATION (Tentative) 

28.04.2026 (Tuesday) 
Due Date to Submit all Components’ Marks of III Courses  

(PHD 2025-29) 

22.06.2026 (Monday) – 30.06.2026 (Tuesday) CIS – 1 Final Presentation – PhD 2025-29 

June 2026 Training in Management Teaching Course  Classes - TBD 
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